Topklasse K

1 D

2 D
3 D
4 D
1 H
2 H
3 H

14001

11674
12197
14044
11689
10392

11705

Helmondse Badminton Bond

BCAB 1

Nathalie Cremers-
Scholtes

Ank Visser

Esther Scholtes
Maartje Jegerings
Imro Kollenburg
Martijn van Deursen

John Kollenburg

Wedstrijdschema BCAB 1

A

T

25-01-2026

15

12
1003
1004
1008
1012
1015
1302

1304

21-09-2017
05-10-2017
02-11-2017
22-11-2017
07-12-2017
11-01-2018
17-01-2018
01-02-2018
21-02-2018
01-03-2018
04-04-2018

16-05-2018

Con Brio 2
Ganzeveer 1
BCAB 1
Mierlo 1
Con Brio 1
BCAB 1
Phoenix 1
BCAB 1
BCAB 1

Con Brio 1

Helmondse Badminton Bond

Mierlo 1
Con Brio 1
BCAB 1
BCAB 1
Phoenix 1
BCAB 1
BCAB 1
Con Brio 2
BCAB 1
Ganzeveer 1
Mierlo 1

BCAB 1

12

13

11

13

11

Seizoen 2017-2018


https://www.hbbond.nl/

